2018 D4 FINAL STANDINGS - Handicap Singles

Those highlighted in blue are State Finalists

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

1

O~NOOT A~ WN

5
155
190
189
188
105

11
80

Nicklas, Rylee
Hallowell, Jocelyn
Hiles, Tessa
Nedza, Serenity
O'Donnell, Kylee
Traylor, Priscilla
Benjamin, Sophia
Black, Kendl

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

1

O© O ~NOO O WN

21
14
9
172
187
17
61
186

13
156
63
16
194
111

Beimel, Derek
Garthwaite, Jesse
Steis, Toby

Via, Aiden
Mclntosh, Jacob
Beimel, Joel
Smith, Kailin
Roy, Ayden
Saline, Parker
Frey, Hunter
Hiles, John
Wright, Garrin
Beimel, Aiden
Shilala, Easton
Dixon, DeAngelo

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

1
2

169
59

Decker, Amanda
Cox, Sarrah

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

1

OOk, WN

10
8
184
19
12
73

Schauer, Jakob
Schauer, Ryan
London, Alexander
Beimel, Tysen
Benjamin, Lucas
Ingersoll, Dylon

GIRLS CLASS C

City, State
Saint Marys, PA

REYNOLDSVILLE, PA

Reynoldsville, Pa
Du Bois, PA
FALLS CREEK, PA

CURWENSVILLE, PA

Saint Marys, PA
REW, PA

BOYS CLASS C

City, State
RIDGWAY, PA
SAINT MARYS, PA
BYRNEDALE, PA

REYNOLDSVILLE, PA

DU BOIS, PA
Kersey, PA
Bradford, Pa
FALLS CREEK, PA
SAINT MARYS, PA
St Marys, PA
Reynoldsville, Pa
Port Allegany, Pa
KERSEY, PA

DU BOIS, PA
CLEARFIELD, PA

GIRLS CLASS B

City, State
BROCKPORT, PA
Bradford, PA

BOYS CLASS B

City, State
Kersey, PA
Kersey, PA
Brockway, PA
Kersey, PA

St Marys, PA
Salamanca, NY

Hcp

Scr Hcp Total Scholaships

362
392
242
311
303
297
238
190

Scr
445
387
349
372
359
264
194
268
299
305
217
283
323
197
239

Scr
510
317

Scr
444
467
435
408
373
374

45
15
147
60
57
51
108
132

407
407
389
371
360
348
346
322

Hcp

Hcp Total

9
66
69
36
39

129
195
105
63
48
135
54
12
114
69

454
453
418
408
398
393
389
373
362
353
352
337
335
311
308

Hcp

Hcp Total

15
102

525
419

Hcp

Hcp Total

63
39
21
39
63
45

507
506
456
447
436
419

$ 50.00
$ 50.00
Scholaships
$ 105.00
Scholaships
$ 50.00
Scholaships
$ 95.00
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94

158
185
7
82

Vanish, Tyler
Nicklas, Mason
Conrad, Riley
Webb, Nathan
Curtis, Austin
Taylor, Jesse

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

g b~ wWwNPRE

170
1
55
167
77

Decker, Morrigan
Beimel, Allison
Lewis, Lily
Mitskavich, Melia
Snyder, Emily

Pos Entry# Bowler Name

1
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2
183
83
79
182
75
54
159
163
176
181
96
78

Atkeson, Trevor
Yarus, Layton
Skaggs, Brett

Milanowski, Brandon

Mitskavich, Ryan
Hoover, Tripp

Lemieux Jr, Thomas

Spellen, Zachary
Smith, Braidon
Knepp, Creed
Myers, Zackary
Streightiff, Kevin

Edstrom, Alexander

SMITHMILL, PA
Saint Marys, PA
Du Bois, PA

DU BOIS, PA
Kersey, PA
BRADFORD, PA

GIRLS CLASS A

City, State
BROCKPORT, PA
Kersey, PA
BRADFORD, PA
Du Bois, PA
OLEAN, NY

BOYS CLASS A

City, State

Saint Marys, PA
Du Bois, PA
BRADFORD, PA
Salamanca, NY
Du Bois, PA
Bradford, PA
BRADFORD, PA
DU BOIS, PA
BROCKPORT, PA
BROCKWAY, PA
DU BOIS, PA
HAWK RUN, PA
Salamanca, NY

360
334
384
381
346
282

Scr
513
500
411
465
389

Scr
623
608
458
565
619
567
546
441
378
463
401
387
489

54
78
15

27
81

414
412
399
381
373
363

Hcp

Hcp Total

186
183
204
147
174

699
683
615
612
563

Hcp

Hcp Total

192
75
207
93
21
72
87
144
204
108
150
159
30

815
683
665
658
640
639
633
585
582
571
551
546
519

Scholaships

$

50.00

Scholaships

$

95.00



